Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Acheson - (740270) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
3:11.27
3:27.82
3:27.96
3:38.91
4:20.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:27.96
3:11.27
3:27.82
3:38.91
4:20.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

244
190
190
163
96

WA Pts

190
244
190
163
96

Round

Round

F
F
H

Date

21/09/18
17/06/18
01/12/18
22/09/17
19/09/16

Date

01/12/18
21/09/18
17/06/18
22/09/17
19/09/16

Meet

Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Suffolk County Development Meet
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Mildenhall & District Club Championships

Mildenhall & District Club Championships

Meet

Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Suffolk County Development Meet
Mildenhall & District Club Championships

Mildenhall & District Club Championships

Venue

Mildenhall
Ipswich
Newmarket
Mildenhall

Mildenhall

Venue

Newmarket
Mildenhall
Ipswich
Mildenhall

Mildenhall

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mildenhall

Mildenhall

Club Swam Under

Mildenhall

Mildenhall

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



