## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Acheson - (740270) - Newmarket & Dist SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:11.27	244	F	21/09/18	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
3:27.82	190	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Mildenhall	3
3:27.96	190	F	01/12/18	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
3:38.91	163	F	22/09/17	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
4:20.91	96	F	19/09/16	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:27.96	190	F	01/12/18	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
3:11.27	244	F	21/09/18	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
3:27.82	190	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	lpswich	Mildenhall	3
3:38.91	163	F	22/09/17	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
4:20.91	96	F	19/09/16	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4